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Mal 1
Mal 2
Mal 3
Mal 4
Mal 5
Mal 6
Mal 7
Mal 8
Mal 9
Mal 10
Mal 11
Mal 12
Mal 13
Mal 14
Mal 15
Mal 16
Mal 17
Mal 18
Mal 19
Mal 20
Mal 21
Mal 22
Mal 23
Mal 24
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Djur

Jarv

Hjort

Rav

Tjader
Lodjur

Rav (Coyote)
Stor hjort
Tvattbjérn
Radjur
Spindel
Bjorn
Vildsvin/Gris
Vildsvin
Liggande radjur
Katter
Murmeldjur
Radjur
Dovhjort
Gravling
Jarv
Fasaner
Dovhjort
Radjur

Bjorn

Rod

27
27
19
19
27
20
37
12
21
15
31
25
29
27
16
10
27
26
17
22
11
27
19
32

Bla

19
20
14
14
23
11
23

8
18
10
23
20
22
17
10

7
21
18
14
17

9
25
16
22

Svart Vit
16
16
12
12
19
11
17

16
19
16

16
14

19
14
14
22

13
13
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